RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

439mm

439mm

394mm
8.461kg
5028252234764
0

0

0

UK STANDARD PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

EURO PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

UK 3RD PALLET

Depth
Width
Height
$s weight

BRANDS

Unit quantity

95028253234766

450mm
414mm
313mm
17.733kg
5028253234763
0

0

0

95028253234766

95028253234766

WireBind W15 Wire Binder

4400402

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

£IGBC

Working for you

The compact, practical WireBind W15 is designed for everyday desktop binding. It can punch up to 15 80gsm
sheets at once and bind up to 125 sheets using a 14mm wire. It features easy to use controls and a carry handle

for portable binding.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Minimum Order Quantity 1
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